	Home | IC Distributors  | About Us | Contact Us
Location : Home  >  1 > 1.5SMC47CAHE3/9AT
	1.5SMC47CAHE3/9AT (Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division)
		    Part Number:
            1.5SMC47CAHE3/9AT
		    Manufacturer:
            Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division
		    Description:
            TVS DIODE 40.2VWM DO214AB
		    Category:
            Circuit Protection
		    Family:
            TVS - Diodes
		    Lifecycle:
            Non-Stock
		    RoHS:
            Lead free / RoHS Compliant
		Reference Price :
$ 0.39200 (This price is for reference only)
		 1.5SMC47CAHE3/9AT datasheet(pdf) download
        Request for Quote
        		Need Parts : 	 *	Need Q'ty : 	  *
	Mfg : 	 	Target Unit Price (us$) :
	Your Name : 	  *	Email : 	  *
	Tel : 	  *	Company Name :
	Message :
	    1.5SMC47CAHE3/9AT  distributors
	        Relate Part Number
AS03808PR-R PUI Audio, Inc.  SPEAKER 8OHM .1W 82DB 38MM
P-280CSL2X2 Panasonic - BSG  BATTERY PK 4.8V 2800 MAH NICAD
CU-4476 Bud Industries  BOX ALUM 6.00X3.25X2.00" NAT
1457C1202BK Hammond Manufacturing  BOX ALUM 5.00X2.44X1.34" BLACK
SH514S4P72 Conxall/Switchcraft  SHLD MINIMIZER STR EXTENSION
A7PXB-0910M TE Connectivity  CABLE D-SUB - AMM09B/AE09M/X
0210390270 Molex Inc  CABLE FLAT FLEX 2" 1MM 12POS
0210390314 Molex Inc  CABLE FLAT FLEX 2" 1MM 16POS
0982680188 Molex Inc  1.25MM JMPR LGT 305 TYPE D 12POS
0210200983 Molex Inc  CABLE FLAT FLEX 10" 0.50MM 27POS
H3AAT-10108-G8 Hirose Electric Co Ltd  JUMPER-H1506TR/A3048G/H1506TR 8"
1546451-3 TE Connectivity  CABLE PLUG-PLUG ETHERNET 10METER
0887283302 Molex Inc  USB TYPE A TO PIGTAIL 1.31M BLK
6054C SL002 Alpha Wire  CBL COMM 4PR 22AWG SLATE 500'
86102 SL001 Alpha Wire  CBL FLEX 300V 26AWG SLATE 1K'
6318 SL001 Alpha Wire  CBL COMM 4PAIR 24AWG SLATE 1000'
5100/70C SL005 Alpha Wire  5100/70C SLATE 100 FT
1854/19 WB001 Alpha Wire  HOOK-UP 24AWG WHT/BLK 1000'
TY2001 WH270 Alpha Wire  LACING TAPE WH 14'
STD01W-0 TE Connectivity  MARKER SNAP-ON 0 1.0-1.4MM WHT
1300940499 Molex Connector Corporation  BUS-DROP GRIP .820-1.00" 8.5"
PE4X4CL6 Panduit Corp  DUCT SLOT POL CLR 4"X4"(6=6')
IELK1-30372-6 Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIRCUIT BREAKER MAG-HYDR LEVER
CELZXPK11-39043-5-V Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIRCUIT BREAKER MAG-HYDR ROCKER
JLE-1-1REC5-39243-1 Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR LEVER
TA35-CBTBHJ15C0 Schurter Inc  CIR BRKR THRM 1.5A 240VAC 60VDC
04820011ZXP Littelfuse Inc  FUSE HLDR BLADE 125V 15A PNL MNT
0LEY00BBX Littelfuse Inc  FUSE HLDR CART 600V 30A IN LINE
LJ600602C Littelfuse Inc  FUSE BLOCK CART 600V 60A CHASSIS
0318001.MXP Littelfuse Inc  FUSE 250V FAST AXL 3AG 1A
SSQ 1.6/5K Bel Fuse Inc  FUSE 1.6A 125V 2410 FAST SSQ
MINISMDC030F-2 TE Connectivity  POLYSWITCH PTC RESET 0.3A SMD
MSMLG70A Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 70VWM 113VC DO215AB
MAP6KE18AE3 Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 15.3VWM 25.2VC T18
MXSMBJ2K4.5 Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 4.5VWM 6.6VC DO215AA
P6SMBJ220C Littelfuse Inc  TVS DIODE 185VWM 344.4VC SMD
SMCJ54HE3/9AT Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 54VWM 96.3VC SMC
HZM6.8MFATL-E Renesas Electronics America  TVS DIODE 3.5VWM MPAK5
B32K250 EPCOS Inc  VARISTOR 351V 25KA CHASSIS
ERZ-E08E431 Panasonic Electronic Components  VARISTOR 387V 3.5KA DISC 10.5MM
	1.5SMC47CAHE3/9AT  keywords
	    	1.5SMC47CAHE3/9AT
	1.5SMC47CAHE3/9AT  Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division
	1.5SMC47CAHE3/9AT  pdf
	1.5SMC47CAHE3/9AT  datasheet
	1.5SMC47CAHE3/9AT  price
	1.5SMC47CAHE3/9AT  distributor
	electronic components 1.5SMC47CAHE3/9AT
	1.5SMC47CAHE3/9AT  Circuit Protection
	1.5SMC47CAHE3/9AT  TVS - Diodes
	1.5SMC47CAHE3/9AT  TVS DIODE 40.2VWM DO214AB
	1.5SMC47CAHE3/9AT
Copyright  © Find IC Datasheet 2007-2017 FICPDF.COM . All Rights Reserved .